Solid State Pressure Sensor
SLP Series - Model 33D Low Pressure
FEATURES
Temperature Compensated
Calibrated & Amplified Output
Easy Design-in
DESCRIPTION
The SLP 33D Series incorporates a silicon piezoresistive

6. Whichever is higher
Bottom View
Ordering Information
10, Industries E. Rd. III, Lukang,
Chang Hua, Taiwan 50544
Tel: +8864 7811839 Fax: +8864 7811837
Sensormate Enterprise Co., Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
Range
3/3
3 3 D
Series
0 0 5 2G
Type
G = Gage
Lead
Direction
(1) Same side as inlet
(2) Opposite side as inlet
(3) SMT
0 1 0
L30: 0.3 psi
L50: 0.5 psi
001: 1 psi
002: 2 psi
003: 3 psi
I = Negative Gage*
Notes
* Negative Gage Output has -XXX psi as the Full Scale output and 0 psi as the Offset. Maximum negative gage
pressure is -15 psi
** Dual Polarity has +XXX psi as the Full Scale Output and -XXX psi as the Offset. Maximum Dual Polarity
pressure is 30 psi
Ver 1.5 4 Nov 10
D = Dual Polarity**
Option Code
Output
0 = DPO
Digital Pressure Output
C0.5
R 0.5
10
3.0 6
2.54
10
8
.6
0.8
Note:
Solder reflow: 250 °C for 5 sec max. Unit: mm
6 5 4
1 2 3
005 310
XXX
3